CAMX 2022
Company Listing as of 10/6/22

Name

3A Composites Core Materials / Baltek Inc.

9T Labs AG

A&P Technology

A.B. Carter, Inc.

A.P.C.M. Manufacturing LLC

Aal Chem

Abaris Training Resources Inc.

Accudyne Systems, Inc.

ACE Awards

ACMA, American Composites Manufacturers Association
ACMOS Inc.

Acrolab

Additive Ai

Additive Engineering Solutions

Aditya Birla Chemicals USA, Inc.

Advanced Ceramics Manufacturing

Advanced Composite Products & Technology (ACPT)
Advanced Composites, Inc.

Advanced Processing Technology, Inc. (AvPro)
Aerodine Composites LLC

Aerovac

AGY

Airborne

Airtech International

Akpa Kimya Ambalaj Sanayi ve Ticaret A.S.
Albany Engineered Composites

Aligned Vision

Booth
G36
X62
K12
L53
N23
F41
G111
S65
S74
u74
D36
E35
G54
Y42
P79
E14
Y62
G17
Z25
E54
J29
H62
W62
J1
E55
D14
F12



Allertex of America Ltd.

Allnex USA

AlzChem LLC

AMAMCO Tool

American Colors Inc.

American GFM Corporation
Anupam Rasayan India Ltd.

AOC

Applied Aerospace Structures Corp.
Apply Carbon

Aramco Services Company
Arcadia Aerospace Industries LLC
Arkema Inc.

Armacell Benelux S.C.S.

Arxada LLC

ASC Process Systems

Ascent Aerospace

Asia Composite Materials (Thailand) Co., Ltd.

Associated Industries Inc.
Autometrix Inc.

Autonational Composite Machinery
Avient Corporation

AXEL Plastics

Axiom Materials, Inc.

Azista Composites Private Limited
Bakelite GmbH

Bally Ribbon Mills

Barrday Corporation

Belink Tech

Belotti America Inc.

Berndorf Belt Technology USA
BGF Industries, Inc.

M63
F64
M53
N53
Y2
N18
ES
U2
F6
W23
V30
H63
F56
D42
Z51
N42
Y13
D34
N32
Y8
Y52
u32
T42
J48
S75
V47
V61
M12
E47
Y68
P14
Z41



Biesse

Bondtech Corporation
Boston Materials, Inc.
Breton SpA

Brighton Science
BriskHeat Corporation
Business France

BYK USA Inc.

C.A. Litzler Co., Inc.
C.R. Onsrud Inc.

C6 - A Techniks Tool Group Company

Calyxia

CAMX Awards

CAMX Exhibitor Lounge
CAMX Park Place
CAMX Theater

Cannon

Carbon Axis

Cartesius Industrial Solutions
Catack-H

CECO Environmental
Century Design Inc.
Cevotec GmbH

CGTech

Chem-Trend LP
Chomarat North America

Cimbar Performance Minerals

Cincinnati Testing Laboratories
Clear Carbon and Components, Inc.

Clemson University Composites Center

Click Bond, Inc.
CMS North America Inc.

G54
Y25
N78
L61

U52
R11
V22
T56
L55
Y45
E48
V22
H86
F68
V68
L72
Z16
V22
G50
P89
F62
L66
G54
P44
N34
F16
P55
P18
K15
N72
F42
M2



CNA Manufacturing, Inc.

CNC Technics Pvt. Ltd.

Coastal Enterprises

Collins Aerospace

Composite Alliance Corp.

Composite Applications Group

Composite Automation / ISOJET / PCM Innovation
Composite Fabrics of America

Composites Association Of Hebei Province
Composites Excellence Center of Asia
Composites Horizons

Composites Manufacturing Technology Center - CMTC (ATI)
Composites One

Composites One and the Closed Mold Alliance Demo Zone
CompositesWorld

Concordia Fibers, LLC

Conductive Composites

Corehog

CPIC North America, Inc.

Crane Composites

CTG International (North America) Inc.
CTT Group

CULTURE IN

Current, Inc.

Cygnet Texkimp Limited

Daher Aerospace Inc.

Daicel ChemTech, Inc.

Dantec Dynamics

De-Comp Composites Inc.

Demas Textile Machinery Ltd. Co.
DEMETA

Design Concepts

S77
E61
Y64
762
P52
N87
G56
L68
E27
uss
X75
H58
J29
L23
D22
N77
J65
Y16
Y56
E16
u22
X79
V22
P49
P65
S71
R15
z8
F5
4
V22
N15



DH Sutherland

Diab

Diatrim Tools

dolphitech

DUNA USA

Dunstone Company Inc.

DUO Robotic Solutions Inc.
Eastman Machine Company
ECONCORE / ThermHex

Ele Corporation

ElectriCities of NC

Element Materials Technology
Elemental Coatings

Elevated Materials

Elliott Company of Indianapolis Inc.
Engineered Bonding Solutions, LLC
Engineered Fibers Technology
Engineering Technology Corporation
Ensinger Composites

Entropy Resins

ERG Aerospace

Euro-Composites Corp.

EuroLink International Business Development
Eurotherm By Schneider

Eurovac Inc.

Evonik Corporation

Extec Corp.

Fabric Development, Inc.

Fiber Dynamics, Inc.

Fiberflon USA Inc.

Fiberglass Coatings

Fives Machining Systems

G18
H23
G48
H56
F1
Z13
J53
S32
X46
L48
J68
S45
S51
Z58
K54
N79
E62
F8
G55
G12
Z2
125
Z14
H54
S56
L42
Y48
G30
H16
M57
K57
N54



Flexicon Pacific Inc.

Foldstar

Freeman Manufacturing & Supply Company
Galaxy Technologies

Gallagher Custom Machines and Automation
Gascogne Flexible

Gefran, Inc.

General Plastics Manufacturing Company
Gerster TechTex, Gustav Gerster GmbH & Co. KG
Goodwinds Composites

GPM Machinery (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.

GS Manufacturing

Gummiwerk KRAIBURG GmbH & Co. KG
Gunnar USA, Inc.

Gurit

H.B. Fuller Aerospace

Hangzhou Yaoqiang Glass Products, Ltd.
Hauschild SpeedMixer

HEATCON Composite Systems

Held Technologie GmbH

Helicoid Industries Inc.

Heraeus Noblelight America LLC
Hexagon

Hexagon Purus

Hexcel Corporation

HK Research Corporation

Hodogaya Chemical (USA), Inc.
Hollingsworth & Vose

HRC / Engenuity

Huber Engineered Materials

HV2 Enterprises Inc.

Hyosung Advanced Materials Corporation

P63
N49
E2
S67
M78
V22
X73
P1
G61
E51
Y67
G5
u21
X30
H55
T46
S53
J78
N47
T70
Z12
F54
K53
L62
W42
U42
E33
K67
z47
P2
726
J62



HyperX - Collier Aerospace

IDI Composites International / Norplex
IMCD US, LLC

IND GROUP

INEOS Composites

Ingersoll Machine Tools, Inc.

Innegra Technologies

Innerspec Technologies

Innovative Composite Engineering (ICE)
Innovative Fabrication School (DBA) The FAB School
Instron

Integrated Technologies, Inc.
International Thermal Systems
Interplastic Corporation / North American Composites
IPCO US LLC - Pine Brook, NJ

IPS Adhesives

ISO Technologies, Inc.

ISOJET Equipements

ISOVOLTA AG

J6 Polymers

Janicki Industries

JEC Group

Jiangsu Brother Alloy Co., Ltd.

Jiangxi Hungpai New Materials

Johns Manville

JPS Composite Materials

Jushi USA Fiberglass Co., Ltd.

K.R. Composites Pvt. Ltd.

Kaneka Aerospace LLC

Kaneka North America LLC

Kastilo Technische Gewebe GmbH

Kayco Composites

M72
L12
P11
S55
Ja2
N71
E53
X67
T49
736
N6
N55
G62
L1
U62
F4
K66
G56
T61
U69
N66
M56
T67
z17
K62
N2
G2
V83
M62
N22
M63
730



KBK Inc.
K-Carbon

Kent Pultrusion a subsidiary of Kent Automation, Inc.

Kingspan Insulation, LLC
KraussMaffei Corporation

L & L Products

Laboratorios Argenol S.L
LANXESS Corporation

LAP of America Laser Applications, LLC
LAYSTITCH - FILACON

LCI Corporation

Leesona Corporation

LEWCO, Inc.

LIMOGES USINAGE MECANIQUE
Lindau Chemicals, Inc.

Litek Composites Corp.

LMT Onsrud LP

Lohmann Technologies

Lucintel

LUNA Innovations

M.C. Gill Composites Center at University of Southern California

Macrodyne Technologies Inc.
Magnum Venus Products

Mahr Metering Systems Corporation
Mallinda Inc.

Mar-Bal, Inc & Lattice Composites
Massivit 3D

Matec Instrument Companies, Inc.
Matrix Composites

MB Superabrasives

McClarin Composites

McClean Anderson LLC

K68
N88
F53
K61
P71
K48
G63
u25
J66
K73
P53
NG67
Ja7
W25
S21
Q42
M67
T63
754
M86
K71
Y30
T11
Y17
X70
Y34
V48
R33
121
P61
M80
122



McLube Release Agents and Lubrication Technology
Metalcrafters, Transparencies, and Composites, Inc. (MTCcorp)
METYX Composites

MFTECH

Michelman

Microtex Composites srl

Miki Sangyo USA Inc.

Mikrosam DOO

MiniFIBERS, Inc.

MITO Material Solutions

Mitsubishi Chemical Group

Mokon

Molding Products - IP Corporation

Montalvo

Montana State University

Mountain West Converting, LLC

MTorres

Multiax America, Inc.

Muratex Textile Machinery Ltd. Co.

Myers Mixers

Nabaltec AG

Nammo Defense Systems Inc.

NanoSperse LLC

NanoXplore, Inc.

NASA Technology Transfer

National Institute for Aviation Research (NIAR)
NDT Solutions

NETZSCH Instruments North America, LLC

NEx: An ACI Center of Excellence for Nonmetallic Building Materials

NEXX Technologies an MGC Company
Nippon Electric Glass (NEG)
Nippon Graphite Fiber

H17
V62
S11
W27
X26
W61
J54
V51
K81
S26
F22
R34
F11
G24
J80o
H11
H64
G15
Z6
J58
L56
Y18
F30
Z48
F65
X61
S64
G7
J72
N48
F34
L54



Normalest Co., Ltd.

Norplex

North American Composites
Northern Composites
Northrop Grumman
Nouryon Chemicals LLC
Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Olin Corporation

Olmar Autoclaves & Ovens
Omya

Orbital Composites, Inc.
Owens Corning Composites
Pacific Coast Composites
Packaging Systems, Inc.
Parabeam

Paragon D&E

Park Aerospace Corp.
PART Consulting LLC
Patcham USA

PCM Innovation

PCX Aerosystems

P-D Glasseiden GmbH Oschatz
Pelican Wire

PERSICO SPA

Phosphorus, Inorganic and Nitrogen Flame Retardants North America, Inc.

(PINFA-NA)
Piercan USA, Inc.

Pinette Emidecau Industries (PEI)

PLASMABOUND
Plasmatreat USA
Plastic Materials Inc.
Plataine, Inc.

Polymer Machinery Co.

N90
L12
L1
N12
S68
U6s
H66
W22
P80
M66
S50
J21
P16
Y76
X22
M64
V42
G16
F48
G56
N58
P46
T69
N63

Z18

S25
R41
M74
152
Z44
U56
P24



Polymeris

Polynt

Polytek Development Corp.
PPG

Practix USA

PRC Composites

Precision Honeycomb

Precision Measurements and Instruments Corporation

Professional Plastics, Inc.
Propex Furnishing Solutions
PRO-SET Inc.

Prospect Mold & Die Company
Qarbon Aerospace
QustomApps LLC

R & M International Sales Corporation
Radalytica Inc.

Radius Engineering

RAMPF Group, Inc.

Re:Build Manufacturing
Reliant Machinery USA
Renegade Materials Corporation
Reno Machine Company
Resoltech

Revchem Composites, Inc.
REVEX Plasticizers Pvt. Ltd.
Revolution Composites

Rexco Mold Care Products
Ribamatic Slitters

Richlite

Rock West Composites, Inc.

Rockman Advanced Composites Pvt. Ltd.

Romeo Engineering Inc.

V22
R1
F47
F61
J56
L67
E6
X68
Z60
Y49
G14
S33
V14
Z34
M50
N82
ue7
S42
Q11
E29
X2
S43
V22
W48
U86
S27
Y22
J16
M48
S59
U84
H61



Rotaloc International

Roth Composite Machinery GmbH

S Com Tech Inc.

SAERTEX USA, LLC

Sahm Winding Solutions

Saint-Gobain Vetrotex

SAMPE

SBHPP - SB High Performance Plastics
Schmidt & Heinzmann North America Inc.
Schott & Meissner Maschinen-und Anlagenbau GmbH
Schuler Incorporated Canton

Scott Bader, Inc.

SEKISUI Chemical

Senoplast USA, Inc.

Sensitech

SGL Technologies GmbH

Shanghai Leadgo-Tech Co., Ltd.
Sharon-Cutwell Co.

SHD Composite Materials Inc.
Shimadzu Scientific Instruments, Inc.
Shin-Etsu MicroSi

Sigmatex Carbon Textile Solutions
Siltech Corporation

Sintex Plastics Group

Sky Composites AG

SL-Laser Systems

Smart Tooling & Hawthorn Composites - Div. of Spintech Holdings, Inc.

Smartech - Reusable Vacuum Bagging

SOC INTERNATIONALE COMMERCE INDUSTRIE (SICOMIN)

Solvay
Southeast Nonwovens, Inc.
SP2 Carbon Technology Co.

K65
G47
N86
K42
H72
X56
H76
E49
E12
M63
E7
M42
W14
P50
N30
H48
X14
P77
F15
X18
S62
V56
S22
V87
K77
126
X42
G53
W21
W56
K81
Y24



Specialty Materials, Inc.

Spunfab, Ltd.

Stanford University

StateMix Ltd

Structural Composites, Inc.

Superior Huntingdon Composites, LLC
Superior Industrial Solutions

Superx

Surface Generation America

Survival Systems International - Valley Center, CA
SWORL Reusable Vacuum Bags, Cauls, Bladders
Symmetrix Composite Tooling

TA Instruments

Taconic

TankSafe, Inc.

Taricco Corporation

TCR Composites

TE Wire & Cable LLC

Technical Fibre Products, Inc.
Technobell D.O.O.

Technology Marketing Inc.

Teijin Aramid USA, Inc.

Teijin Carbon America, Inc.

Temper Inc.

Terra Applied Systems

Teubert Maschinenbau GmbH represented by Foam Equipment & Consulting

Co.

Textile Products, Inc.
TeXtreme® (Oxeon, Inc.)
The Fluency Business Group

The Graphene Council

The Institute for Advanced Composites Manufacturing Innovation (IACMI)

The R.J. Marshall Company

Z33
F2
Y69
M54
N85
221
E64
224
P22
NG5
R42
P15
K56
F18
D30
N11
155
G49
J11
X87
H11
X2
X2
H47
K82

M61

G30
H12
K78
Z42
S47
E41



The Ultran Group

The University of Southern Mississippi
The University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Thermal Equipment Corporation
Thermal Wave Imaging, Inc.
ThermHex

Thermo Fisher Scientific

Thermwood Corporation

THINKY USA Inc.

TIGHITCO, Inc.

Tinius Olsen

Titan Robotics

TMP, A Division of French

TORAY Group

Touchstone Research Laboratory, Ltd.
Trelleborg Sealing Solutions, Albany
Tricel Honeycomb Corporation
TRIiiSO

Trilion Quality Systems

Tri-Mack Plastics Manufacturing Corp.
Trimer Technologies

UAMMI

United Initiators Inc.

University of Dayton Research Institute
University of Delaware

University of Massachusetts Lowell
V2 Composites

VacPuc

Vartega

Vectorply Corporation

Veelo Technologies

Venango Machine Company, Inc.

K58
N61
K72
J12
Y14
X46
P56
W2
J49
T66
G13
F50
128
u14
M55
W64
J17
P5
u48
J61
X69
X50
N29
J74
K74
K80
S31
X81
X36
H42
S58
J57



Vibrantz Technologies (formerly Chromaflo)
Virtek Vision / Plataine

Visioneering, Inc.

Wabash MPI / Carver Inc.

Walton Process Technologies, Inc.

Warm Industrial Nonwovens

WEAV3D Inc.

Weber Manufacturing Technologies Inc
Westlake Epoxy (formerly Hexion Coatings & Composites)
Wickert Hydraulic Presses USA

WIN and WIN Co., Ltd.

Wisconsin Oven Corporation

Wolff Industries Inc.

Women In Composites Industry
World-OKTA

YG-1 Tool USA

Zoltek

Zund America Inc.

ZwickRoell, LP

T1
U56
Y74
P47
R13
F28
D28
M16
G27
G1

P85
N35
H53
R35
P87
N62
F8

G42
N16



